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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2024

9-Ball

Name

Eiichi Nakano
Shigeru Hattori
Yushi Nakamura
Masato Kobayashi
Masatoshi Nakazono
Masako Yoshida
Hideki Tamura
Ippei Suzuki

Soichi Yamada
Kazuhiro Tsukushiro
Yasuhiro Asakura
Yoshie Asakura
Kazuhiro Suzuki
Nayumi Aota
Soichi Narita
Tatsuya Kuzuhara
Kimio Suda
Sonoko Kawahara
Mikako Sasaki
Chikahiro Yoshida
Shinji Ishitobi
Yasuo Oishi

Shoji Katahira
Hiroyasu Sato
Sachie Kobayashi
Shin Enokido
Masamitsu Suzuki
Yoshihiko Tahara
Kazuhiro Miura
Yoshiko Kikuchi
Hiroko Sato
Katsumi Matsumoto
Kinji Naitou
Muneaki Nakamura
Mitsunori Nakamori
Yasunori Tanaka
Natsuki Takahashi
Kenichi Yamada

Member #

13500
16129
15560
13457
08317
03683
12990
10312
12384
12044
10755
10756
12289
12971
12047
12288
13760
13499
13459
03667
12042
11151
12386
13759
12974
07624
09471
09711
12387
13763
13247
08785
12073
13758
08139
11451
13458
13764
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4
2
5
8
5
4
5
6
4
4
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4
3
2
4
3
6
9
5
2
4
4
5
3
2
2
3
5
6
7
5
3
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Team
26606
26602
26601
26605
26601
26606
26604
26604
26605
26603
26601
26601
26604
26605
26601
26606
26602
26604
26605
26606
26603
26604
26606
26602
26604
26603
26602
26603
26606
26602
26601
26603
26602
26602
26605
26604
26605
26605
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Points
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46
44
58
58
49
60
58
46
46
56
65
54
43
52
31
41
40
40
50
60
49
29
47
46
46
45
44
52
34
32
31
31
23
30
27
19
20
14

Points
Per
Match
15.33
14.67
14.50
14.50
12.25
12.00
11.60
11.50
11.50
11.20
10.83
10.80
10.75
10.40
10.33
10.25
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.80
9.67
9.40
9.20
9.20
9.00
8.80
8.67
8.50
8.00
7.75
7.75
7.67
7.50
6.75
6.33
5.00
4.67

% of
Avail
Points Place

76.7 % 1
73.3 % 2
72.5 % 3
72.5 % 3
61.3 % 5
60.0 % 6
58.0 % 7
57.5 % 8
57.5 % 8
56.0 % 10
54.2 % "
54.0 % 12
53.8 % 13
52.0 % 14
51.7 % 15
51.3 % 16
50.0 % 17
50.0 % 17
50.0 % 17
50.0 % 17
49.0 % 21
48.3 % 22
47.0 % 23
46.0 % 24
46.0 % 24
45.0 % 26
44.0 % 27
43.3 % 28
425 % 29
40.0 % 30
38.8 % 31
38.8 % 31
38.3 % 33
37.5 % 34
33.8 % 35
31.7 % 36
25.0 % 37
23.3 % 38
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